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@ relax@skindynamix.co.za

4@ www.skindynamix.co.za
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a MANICURE & PEDICURES

Manicure

Deluxe Manicure 1 hour
Express Manicure

File & Revarnish
French Paint

Paraffin Dip

Add a relaxing
Hand Massage 15 min

Pedicure

Deluxe Pedicure 1 hour
Express Pedicure

File & Revarnish
French Paint

Paraffin Dip

Add a relaxing
Foot Massage 15 min
Reflexology treatment 30 min

Gelish Manicures & Pedicures

R230
R185
R135
R60
R70

R65

R275
R200
R135
R60
R70

R65
R155

Performs like gel, applies like a polish with long lasting results.

Just Gelish (Nail prep and application)
Gelish Manicure

Gelish Pedicure

Soak off

TINTING

Lashes

Brow

Brow Tint & Wax

Lash Tint, Brow Tint & Brow Wax
Lash & Brow Tint

R245
R370
R390

R35

R100
R100
R180
R235
R160
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® BODY TREATMENTS Q

Swedish Massage

Swedish Massage is the most common type of massage.
Swedish massage combines various hands-on techniques,
including gliding, kneading and cross-fibre friction to break up
muscle knots, called adhesions.

Full Body 1 hour R430
Back & Neck 45 min R325

Elemis Massage

Qil blends rich in actives are combined with an unparalleled level of
expertise in massage and conditioning. For healthy, revitalised skin
and deeply eased muscles.

Full Body 1 hour R600
Musclease Active

Japanese Camellia

De-Stress

Frangipani Monoi

Cellutox Active

Skin Nourishing Milk Bath R120
Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage 30 min R350

Hot Stone Massage
While providing additional deep tissue pressure, the stones infuse
muscles with warmth while breaking up knots of tension.

Full Body 1 hour R655
Back & Neck 45 min R385
Additional Body Treatments

Full Body Exfoliation R275
Back Cleanse R490
Indian Head Massage 30 min R250

i

Monday is Pensioners Day!
Pensioners receive a 15% discount on any
treatment every Monday.
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LAMELLE SKINCARE TREATMENTS
Anti-Ageing Treatments

Lacti Firm 30 or 90% treatment 1 hour R 740
Course 6 x 30 min treatments R2 750
Lamelle 20 or 30% glycolic treatment 1 hour ~ R740
Course 6 x 30 min treatments R2 750

Retistore Peel & Retistore Plus peel 30 min

R850 - R950
A brand new retinoid restoration technology peel that has
great results on clients reporting poor complexion, texture and
hyper-pigmentation, as well as skin thinning, reduced skin
firmness and fine lines.

Pigment Correct Treatments

Beta Peel R655 - R770

15% and 20% Peel

Course 5 x Beta 15% Peel R2 970

Course 5 x Beta 20% Peel R3 300

TCA Liquid R140 per ml
Per application

Retinol R140 per ml

Per application

Acne Correct Treatments

Beta Plus Peel R700

il

cLeMIS
lamelle
dermalogica

04

P

ANTI-AGEING & SCAR TREATMENT

Anesi Dermapen

The latest in skincare technology, the Dermapen treats
anti-ageing, pigmentation and scarring. It is safer and more
effective in piercing the skin than traditional skin needling rollers.
It promotes scar-less healing and natural collagen reproduction.

£

Dermapen Complex DNA (Anti-ageing)

Face R1 200
Face & Neck R1 500
Face, Neck & Décolleté R1 800
Small Scar R800
Dermapen Complex 3 (Pigmentation)

Face R1 500
Face & Neck R1 650
Face, Neck & Décolleté R1 950
Small Scar R800

DERMALOGICA SKINCARE TREATMENTS
Skincare Treatments

Deep Cleanse Facial R555
Age Smart Facial R700
Multi-Vitamin Facial R720
UltraCalming Facial R645
Student Facial R330

i
SKINDYNAMIX

strives to deliver an experience that you will
not forget. We pride ourselves in using salon
professional products to make sure you
receive the best service every time.
After all we want you to feel pampered!
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WAXING

Depileve wax is the easiest way to achieve beautiful,
smoother skin for longer, making it the worlds no.1 in
professional waxing treatments.

A O 4

Body Waxing
Full leg

3/4 Leg

1/2 Leg
Standard Bikini
G-string
Brazilian
Hollywood
Underarm

Full Arm

Half Arm
Stomach

Face Waxing
Lip

Chin

Brow

Brow, Lip & Chin
Brow & Lip

Lip & Chin

Full Face Wax

MALE WAXING

Depileve wax is the easiest way to achieve beautiful,
smoother skin for longer, making it the worlds no.1 in
professional waxing treatments.

3/4 Leg

1/2 Leg

Full Arm

Chest

Back

Ear

Nose

Brow

Stomach

Combo (Back, Chest & stomach)

R255
R220
R190
R150
R225
R250
R290
R120
R195
R135
R100

R0
R0
R0
R220
R150
R150
R250

R260
R240
R200
R275
R275

R0

R0

R0
R245
R650



