



treat.relax.shop.

- **(**) 011 463 7092
- melax@skindynamix.co.za
- www.skindynamix.co.za
- skindynamixbryanston
- Cramerview Village, Shop 6277 Main Road, Bryanston





Deluxe Manicure 1 hour	R230
Express Manicure	R185
File & Revarnish	R135
French Paint	R60
Paraffin Dip	R70

Add a relaxing

Hand Massage 15 min R65

Pedicure

Deluxe Pedicure 1 hour R275
Express Pedicure R200
File & Revarnish R135
French Paint R60
Paraffin Dip R70

Add a relaxing

Foot Massage 15 min R65
Reflexology treatment 30 min R155

Gelish Manicures & Pedicures

Performs like gel, applies like a polish with long lasting results.

Just Gelish (Nail prep and application)	R245
Gelish Manicure	R370
Gelish Pedicure	R390
Soak off	R35

TINTING

Lashes	R100
Brow	R100
Brow Tint & Wax	R180
Lash Tint, Brow Tint & Brow Wax	R235
Lash & Brow Tint	R160



 $O \cdot P \cdot I$







Swedish Massage

Swedish Massage is the most common type of massage. Swedish massage combines various hands-on techniques, including gliding, kneading and cross-fibre friction to break up muscle knots, called adhesions.

Full Body 1 hour	R430
Back & Neck 45 min	R325

Elemis Massage

Oil blends rich in actives are combined with an unparalleled level of expertise in massage and conditioning. For healthy, revitalised skin and deeply eased muscles.

Full Body 1 hour	R600
Musclease Active	
Japanese Camellia	
De-Stress	
Frangipani Monoi	
Cellutox Active	
Skin Nourishing Milk Bath	R120
Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage 30 min	R350

Hot Stone Massage

While providing additional deep tissue pressure, the stones infuse muscles with warmth while breaking up knots of tension.

Full Body 1 hour	R655
Back & Neck 45 min	R385

Additional Body Treatments

Full Body Exfoliation	R275
Back Cleanse	R490
Indian Head Massage 30 min	R250



Monday is Pensioners Day!
Pensioners receive a 15% discount on any treatment every Monday.





LAMELLE SKINCARE TREATMENTS

Anti-Ageing Treatments

Lacti Firm 30 or 90% treatment 1 hour R 740 R2 750 Course 6 x 30 min treatments

Lamelle 20 or 30% glycolic treatment 1 hour R740 R2 750 Course 6 x 30 min treatments

Retistore Peel & Retistore Plus peel 30 min

R850 - R950

A brand new retinoid restoration technology peel that has great results on clients reporting poor complexion, texture and hyper-pigmentation, as well as skin thinning, reduced skin firmness and fine lines.

Pigment Correct Treatments

Beta Peel R655 - R770 15% and 20% Peel

Course 5 x Beta 15% Peel R2 970 Course 5 x Beta 20% Peel R3 300

TCA Liquid R140 per ml

Per application

Retinol R140 per ml

Per application

Acne Correct Treatments

Beta Plus Peel R700







ANTI-AGEING & SCAR TREATMENT

Anesi Dermapen

The latest in skincare technology, the Dermapen treats anti-ageing, pigmentation and scarring. It is safer and more effective in piercing the skin than traditional skin needling rollers. It promotes scar-less healing and natural collagen reproduction.

Dermapen Complex DNA (Anti-ageing)

	•	_	U ,
Face			R1 200
Face & Neck			R1 500
Face, Neck & Décolleté			R1 800
Small Scar			R800

Dermapen Complex 3 (Pigmentation)

Face	R1 500
Face & Neck	R1 650
Face, Neck & Décolleté	R1 950
Small Scar	R800

DERMALOGICA SKINCARE TREATMENTS

Skincare Treatments

Deep Cleanse Facial	R555
Age Smart Facial	R700
Multi-Vitamin Facial	R720
UltraCalming Facial	R645
Student Facial	R330



strives to deliver an experience that you will not forget. We pride ourselves in using salon professional products to make sure you receive the best service every time.

After all we want you to feel pampered!



WAXING

Depileve wax is the easiest way to achieve beautiful, smoother skin for longer, making it the worlds no.1 in professional waxing treatments.

Body Waxing

Full leg	R255
3/4 Leg	R220
1/2 Leg	R190
Standard Bikini	R150
G-string	R225
Brazilian	R250
Hollywood	R290
Underarm	R120
Full Arm	R195
Half Arm	R135
Stomach	R100

Face Waxing

Lip	R90
Chin	R90
Brow	R90
Brow, Lip & Chin	R220
Brow & Lip	R150
Lip & Chin	R150
Full Face Wax	R250

MALE WAXING

Depileve wax is the easiest way to achieve beautiful, smoother skin for longer, making it the worlds no.1 in professional waxing treatments.

3/4 Leg	R260
1/2 Leg	R240
Full Arm	R200
Chest	R275
Back	R275
Ear	R90
Nose	R90
Brow	R90
Stomach	R245
Combo (Back, Chest & stomach)	R650

